FISHER COUNTY

UTILITY BILL SUMMARY

For the Month of
AUGUST 2016

COMPANY NAME

Atmos Energy

Big County Electric

Bitter Creek Water

City of Roby

City of Rotan

Direct Energy

DPR Water Supply Corp

Hudson Energy
Sylvester-McCaulley Water Supply

TOTAL

TOTAL PAID

$656.56
$899.00
$90.00
$1,304.15
$85.00
$5,480.20
$40.00
$152.41
$47.85

$8,755.17



